DDR4 2133 / 2400 / 2666 / 2933 /3200
8GB With 1024Mx8 260Pin SO-DIMM
江苏华存电子科技有限公司 江苏省南通市通州区新世纪大道 266 号 C4 楼 9 层 (南通高新区江海智汇园)
Jiangsu Huacun Electronic Technology 9F, C4 Building, 266 New Century Avenue, Tongzhou District, Nantong City, Jiangsu Province
Page 1
NEO FORZA DDR4 8GB-2133 / 2400 / 2666 / 2933 / 3200 SO-DIMM
GENERAL DESCRIPTION
This chapter gives an overview of the 260–pin SO DDR4 Dual-In-Line memory modules product

13. Fly-by topology
14. Terminated control command and address bus
Ordering Information for Compliant Products
Product Type Compliance Code Description DRAM
Organisatio
n
# of
SDRAMs
MM4S8GE3PG-2133C-A00 8GB DDR4-2133 - 15/15/15 1 Rank, Non-ECC 1024Mx8 8
MM4S8GE3PG-2400C-A00 8GB DDR4-2400 - 17/17/17 1 Rank, Non-ECC 1024Mx8 8
MM4S8GE3PG-2666C-A00 8GB DDR4-2666 - 19/19/19 1 Rank, Non-ECC 1024Mx8 8
MM4S8GE3PG-2933C-A00 8GB DDR4-2933 - 21/21/21 1 Rank, Non-ECC 1024Mx8 8
MM4S8GE3PG-3200C-A00 8GB DDR4-3200 - 22/22/22 1 Rank, Non-ECC 1024Mx8 8
DDR4 2133 / 2400 / 2666 / 2933 /3200
8GB With 1024Mx8 260Pin SO-DIMM
江苏华存电子科技有限公司 江苏省南通市通州区新世纪大道 266 号 C4 楼 9 层 (南通高新区江海智汇园)
Jiangsu Huacun Electronic Technology 9F, C4 Building, 266 New Century Avenue, Tongzhou District, Nantong City, Jiangsu Province